New Products
Remote I/O RT Series
Digital I/O Unit
Push-in Terminal Block
CC-1607AA
Read the safety precautions in "Remote I/O RT Series
(CC-1557A)" before use.
	Digital I/O push-in terminal block, 32 points added

1 2
RT-E, RT-F Series
How to order
How to order
* �Up to 18 units can
be selected.
Model No.
1 Mounting
method
3 Unit type 3 Unit type 3 Unit type3 Unit type
(*1) (*2)
1st unit 2nd unit 17th unit3rd unit 18th unit
3 Unit type
2 Power
Unit
Yes / No
2 Power
Unit
Yes / No
2 Power
Unit
Yes / No
2 Power
Unit
Yes / No
2 Power
Unit
Yes / No
0 L 0 G0 L 0 KA1ERT
1  Mounting method
E Direct mounting
F DIN mounting
*1 �The left and right end units will be automatically selected according to the
mounting method.
*2 �The total length, including the mounting rail, must be 962.5mm or less.
Refer to the next page for the mounting rail length.
3  Unit type
Unit name Description Discrete model No. Code
Device unit
EtherCAT compatible RT-XTECN00N A
EtherNet/IP compatible RT-XTENN00N B
PROFINET compatible RT-XTEPN00N P
Digital input
M12 / 16 points / PNP RT-XADGA16A C
M12 / 16 points / NPN RT-XADGA16B D
M8 / 8 points / PNP RT-XADGB08A E
M8 / 8 points / NPN RT-XADGB08B F
Analog input 2CH RT-XAAGA02N G
Digital output
M12 / 16 points / PNP RT-XBDGA16A H
M12 / 16 points / NPN RT-XBDGA16B J
Unit name Description Discrete
model No. Code
Analog
output
2CH RT-XBAGA02N K
IO-Link master 8-port RT-XLMSA08N L
Digital input
Push-in terminal block / 32 points / PNP RT-XADGC32A M
Push-in terminal block / 32 points / NPN RT-XADGC32B N
Digital output
Push-in terminal block / 32 points / PNP RT-XBDGC32A R
Push-in terminal block / 32 points / NPN RT-XBDGC32B S
*1 Only 1 device unit can be selected within the manifold.
*2 Up to 18 units can be selected for connection.
2  With/Without power supply unit
0 Without power supply unit
1 Power supply unit available
(RT-XP24A01N)
*1: �When selecting the first unit, for the 2 presence or absence of a power
supply unit, select "1" with a power supply unit.
*2: �2 Select the power supply unit 3 by set with or without the unit type. The
power supply unit will be placed to the left of the selected unit.
Dimensions
RT-E * (direct mount)
Part
No.
Configuration parts
name
1 End unit
2 Power supply unit
3 Device unit
4 Digital input unit
5 Digital output unit
6 Digital input unit
7 IO-Link master unit
8 Analog input unit
9 Analog output unit
10 End unit
Digital input unit / Digital output unit
RT-XADGC, RT-XBDGC
Supports 32 points, status notification via LED
Push-in terminal block
Specifications
Item Digital input unit Digital output unit
RT-XADGC32A/B RT-XBDGC32A/B
G
en
er
al
 s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
Size (W×H×D) � mm 46.1×106×55.8
Weight � g Approx. 205
Environmental
resistance
Degree of protection IP40 (with manifold)
Ambient temperature �°C −10 to 55
Working atmosphere No corrosive gas or heavy dust
Vibration
resistance
10 to 57Hz Single amplitude: 0.75 mm
57 to 150 Hz Acceleration: 98 m/s2
Shock resistance � m/s2 294
I/O

the I/O display and polarity display differ as shown in the figure below.
Model No.
How to order
DGRT A C 32 AX
1  I/O
A Input
B Output
2  Connector
C Push-in terminal block
3  Number of points
32 32 points
4  Polarity
A PNP
B NPN
I/O1
Connector2
Number of
points
3
Polarity4
Refer to the CKD website for applicable detailed model Nos.
L1=(46.1 × p)+(27.1 × r)
31 27.1 46.1 46.1 46.1 46.1 46.1 46.1 46.1 31
Total length: L0=31+27.1+L1+31
p: device unit +I/O. units p≤18 r: Additional power supply units L0≤922.5
L4=L0-168
10
6
8
70
67
18
12
.8
56
38
(8)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Input (A)
PNP (A)
Output (B)
NPN (B)
55.8 46.1
10
6
2024.92024
RT-E, RT-F Series
Dimensions
RT-F* (DIN rail mount)
Unit width dimensions table (mm)
Unit Width
RT-XEE* End unit (direct mount) 31
RT-XFE* End unit (DIN mount) 31
RT-XP24A01N Power supply unit 27.1
RT-XT*N00N Device unit 46.1
RT-XADG* Digital input unit 46.1
RT-XBDG* Digital output unit 46.1
RT-XAAGA02N Analog input unit 46.1
RT-XBAGA02N Analog output unit 46.1
RT-XLMSA08N IO-Link master unit 46.1
Tie rod combination
When increasing or decreasing the number of stations, purchase a tie rod with reference to the table below.
Number of device unit + I/O units
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
RT-TR-1 1 − − − 1 − − − 1 − − − 1 − − − 1 −
RT-TR-2 − 1 − − − 1 − − − 1 − − − 1 − − − 1
RT-TR-3 − − 1 − − − 1 − − − 1 − − − 1 − − −
RT-TR-4 − − − 1 1 1 1 − − − − 1 1 1 1 − − −
RT-TR-8 − − − − − − − 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
RT-TR-P 1 or more number of power supply units
RT-TR-E 1
How to calculate length L
How to calculate total length L